
LONE STAR BURGERS
All Burgers and Sandwiches are Served with Fries 

Burgers Include Lettuce ,Onions, Pickles, and Tomatoes 

BBQ Sandwiches Include Onions, and Pickles 

Sweet Potato Fries

Onion Rings  

Add Cheddar, Pepper Jack , Swiss, or American 

Add Bacon, Grilled Onions, or Mushrooms         

TEXAS BURGER 

Half Pound 100% Beef Patty 

Two 5oz 100% Beef Patties

JALAPENO CHEDDAR CHEESE BURGER 
Fiery Jalapefios, Cheddar Cheese on a Half Pound Patty 

CHILI CHEESE BURGER 

Homemade Chili and Cheddar Cheese 
Make this Burger an Old South Texas Favorite 

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER 

Half Pound Patty Topped with Sau.teed l.1ushi�ooms,ancl Swiss 

BOCA BURGER 

All Vegetarian Meatless Soy Burger 

BACON JAM BURGER 

Signature Bacon Jam Sauce  Melted Cheddar  Chipotle Mayo 
On Top of Our Half Pound Burger 

CHICKEN RANCH SANDWICH 

Grilled Marinated Chicken Breast Served with Ranch 

BUDA BUFFALO SANDWICH 
Breaded Chicken Breast Fried Tossed in Buffalo Sauce 
Topped with Pepper Jack Cheese

BRISKET SANDWICH 
Smoked Brisket on Hoagie Bun Topped with BBQ Sauce 
Includes Our Beans and Fries 

SMOKED PULLED PORK SANDWICH 
Smoked Pork on Hoagie Bun Topped with BBQ Sauce 
Includes Our Beans and Fries 

BISON BURGER 
Buffalo Bill's Favorite Half Pound Bison Burger Topped with Chipotle Mayo

11.99

15.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

12.49

13.99

12.49

13.99

13.99

12.49

16.99

2.25

3.99

1.29

1.29

TEXAS SANDWICHES

UPGRADE YOUR FRIES TO

BIG TEX BURGER 

DM19



LONE STAR LITES 

PIPE CREEK STEAK SALAD 16.99
Sliced Grilled 6oz Sirloin on a Bed of Romaine and 
Iceberg Lettuce with Mushrooms, Red and Green Bell 
Peppers Served with Our House Vinaigrette Dressing 

TEXAS PECAN CHICKEN SALAD 

Smoked Chicken Breast Served Over a Blend of Romaine and 
Iceberg Lettuce with Pecans, Tomatoes, Cheddar Cheese and 
Green Onions Choice of Dressing 

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 

Smoked Chicken, Crisp Romaine Lettuce with a Zesty 
Caesar Dressing Topped with Parmesan Cheese and 
Croûtons 

GRANNY'S CHICKEN SALAD 

Tender Chicken Combined with Texas Pecans, Cranberries, Celery, 
Scallions, Pickles, Mayo, and Granny's Secret Spices Served on a 
Bed Of Lettuce with Saltine Crackers 

BAFFIN BAY SHRIMP SALAD 

Six Golden Fried Shrimp on a Bed of Iceberg and Romaine Lettuce 
With Tomatoes, Cheddar Cheese, Green Onions. Choice Of Dressing 

LARGE HOUSE SALAD 

Romaine and Iceberg lettuce 'mix , Tomatoes, Green 
Onions, Shredded Carrots, Sliced Red Cabbage, 
Cheddar Cheese and Croûtons Choice of Dressing 

SIDE SALAD 

Choice of Small House or Small Caesar salad. 

12.99

12.99

12.99

14.99

8.99

3.99

DRESSINGS CHOICES, RANCH, CHIPOTLE RANCH, BLUE CHEESE,

THOUSAND ISLAND, HOUSE  VINAIGRETTE,    
ITALIAN, FRENCH ,HONEY MUSTARD,  
OIL and VINEGAR 

END OF THE TRAIL 

APPLE OR PEACH COBBLER SKILLET 

Sizzling Cobbler Skillet Served A La Mode 

TEXAS SIZE BROWNIE 

Warm Moist Homemade Brownie 
Served A La Mode 

SEGUIN PECAN PIE 

Homemade Pecan Pie Served A La Mode 

6.99

7.99

7.99
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LONE ST AR STEAK SELECTION 

Steak Served with Your Choice of 
Fries, Mashed Potatoes, or Vegetable of the Day 

FORT WORTH SIRLOIN 8oz 19.49 

RUSTLERS BACON 

WRAPPED FILLET 8oz 24.99 

SURF&TURF 
8oz Sirloin and Three Golden Fried Shrimp 21.99 

ALAMO STRIP STEAK 10oz 24.99 

RANCHERS RIBEYE 12oz 24.99 

TEXAS T-BONE 16oz 27.99 

THE BIG HOSS RIBEYE 16oz 28.99 

W: AT'S YOUR TEM ? 

WE WANT TO MAKE SURE YOU GET YOUR STEAK 

THE WAY YOU LIKE IT! A L STEAKS ARE COOKED TO ORDER 

RARE 
MEDIUM RARE 
MEDIUM 
WELL MEDIUM
WELL DONE 

 RED COLD CENTER  
  RED WARM CENTER 
 PINK WARM CENTER 
   SLIGHTLY PINK CENTER 
 NO PINK/ FULLY COOKED 

TOP ANY STEAK 

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS OR GRILLED ONIONS 

LONE STAR SIDES 

POTATO SALAD 

COLE SLAW 

BEANS 

2.99 

MASHED POTATOES 

VEGGIE of the DAY 

FRENCH FRIES 

TATER TOT 

1.25 

1.25 

1.99 

1.99 STEAMED BROCCOLI 

UPGRADE YOUR SIDE 

LOADED BAKED POTATO 

MAC&CHEESE 

SWEET F RIES 

ONION RINGS 

2.99 

2.99 

2.99 

3.99 

1.25 

1.25 

1.25 

1.25 
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